
£0.75

£0.75

£0.85

£0.85

£0.85

£0.65/£0.75

£8.00

Rissois

Croquettes

Potato chops (beef/ prawns)

Beef/Chicken/Prawns/Veg/Egg Pattice 

Sausage/ beef Chilly /Chicken folds 

Forminhas/Fish Cones 

Forminhas/Cones 50 packs

Daily bytes

only on orders 

Chicken roll

Chicken Lollipop

Chutney sandwich

Sanna plain / jaggery 

Beef Cutlet Bread / Goan sausage bread

Cheese garlic mushroom folds

£1.75

£0.85

£0.65

£0.80/£0.85

£3:00

£0.85



Chicken / Mutton / Beef Xacuti

Sorpotel / Pork Vindaloo

Chicken Cafreal

Beef Stew

Pork Roast 

Beef Roulade

Fried Rice

{Chicken/Prawns/Veg}

Peas Pulao

Chana masala

Chicken Biryani

Noodles {Chicken/Prawns}

Beef Chilly

Roast Beef / Beef Tongue 

Butter Chicken

Chicken 65 / Chilly / Chicken Fry

Mains
Per kg

£25/£30

£30

£30

£30

£30

£32

£25

£18

£22

£25

£28

£30

£30

£25

£26


